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Pilot 6-Kanatowy, 433.92 MHz

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Dodatkowe informacje
Timer (Zegar)
Liczba kanatéw
Zgodnos¢ radiowa
Rodzaj pilota
Stopien ochrony
Zasieg

Zasilanie

Wymiary

258,00 zt

209,76 zt

4 dni

P6SV

P6SV

b/d

brak

6

zgodny z NICE FLOR
przenosny

IP 44

35m wew, 200m zew
2 x AAA 1.5V Baterie alkaiczne

49 x 150 x 14mm
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